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32.5 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KINONDONI

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM EAST AFRICA

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES
KISWAHILI

75%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

88%

F [01 - 10]

17

0
20
4
2
0

0%
77%
15%

FAILED 2 8%
24 92%

26

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
12
3
2
0

0
8
1
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

74%

8%

90%

59%
55%
39%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

64%

36%
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1 TARIQ ABDULAZIZ M 38 B 42 A 48 A 34 B 46 A 32 B 240 40.0 B 1
2 IRENE KELVIN NJAU F 26 C 46 A 48 A 31 B 43 A 38 B 232 38.7 B 2
3 JONAS JULIUS NKURLU M 29 C 42 A 48 A 34 B 41 A 34 B 228 38.0 B 3.5
4 SAMMIE VATDENA M 34 B 35 B 47 A 35 B 46 A 31 B 228 38.0 B 3.5
5 JOSUE KASEREMA M 25 C 39 B 48 A 28 C 45 A 34 B 219 36.5 B 5
6 RAHEL MASHAKA MFALA F 25 C 42 A 48 A 32 B 41 A 30 C 218 36.3 B 6

7 GODFREY EMMANUEL KILIBA M 16 D 37 B 49 A 33 B 45 A 34 B 214 35.7 B 7
8 ISAIAH AMANI MBOWE M 26 C 44 A 48 A 32 B 31 B 32 B 213 35.5 B 8
9 MANEDERESA HAZEL MSECHU F 24 C 37 B 50 A 26 C 37 B 38 B 212 35.3 B 9

10 HUSNAMEMORY JAMES SHOM F 27 C 34 B 48 A 32 B 36 B 33 B 210 35.0 B 10
11 HARRY RICHARD MSUHA M 17 D 43 A 48 A 30 C 41 A 30 C 209 34.8 B 11
12 PARIS GODFREY KIGODI M 21 C 35 B 48 A 32 B 39 B 30 C 205 34.2 B 12
13 BRIAN RIACHARD MSUHA M 15 D 39 B 48 A 21 C 43 A 35 B 201 33.5 B 13
14 GRORIA GOODLUCK MLINGA F 18 D 35 B 48 A 31 B 36 B 29 C 197 32.8 B 14.5
15 NICOLE ADON MUGETA F 21 C 33 B 47 A 30 C 38 B 28 C 197 32.8 B 14.5
16 PEREZ PATRICK PAUL3 M 24 C 36 B 40 B 28 C 34 B 32 B 194 32.3 B 16
17 LYN OSCAR  KIZUGUTO M 17 D 43 A 40 B 26 C 36 B 29 C 191 31.8 B 17
18 REVOCATUS WILSON KISWAGA M 9 F 24 C 44 A 32 B 42 A 37 B 188 31.3 B 18
19 CAREEN EVARIST F 15 D 30 C 48 A 31 B 40 B 23 C 187 31.2 B 19.5
20 TRICIA MUSSA ALLY F 13 D 39 B 46 A 31 B 39 B 19 D 187 31.2 B 19.5
21 MARTIN DALIUS MWASINYANGA M 6 F 40 B 42 A 22 C 41 A 29 C 180 30.0 C 21
22 EUNICE ROMANI SAMMA F 21 C 34 B 46 A 16 D 33 B 24 C 174 29.0 C 22
23 MOHAMED SULEIMAN KANJOU M 5 F 35 B 41 A 24 C 37 B 31 B 173 28.8 C 23.5
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24 RAKIM YUSSUF AMBARI M 12 D 29 C 41 A 28 C 37 B 26 C 173 28.8 C 23.5
25 NGASA ELIKANA KALUMANGA M 8 F 25 C 31 B 10 F 28 C 10 F 112 18.7 D 25
26 ALMAS MAULID SHABAN M 18 D 40 B 0 F 0 F 0 F 25 C 83 13.8 D 26
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